12
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3570TCEN
Pneumatic Cylinders ISO 15552
E
©
 C

5) With anodised end covers, high polymer piston rod bushing
and stainless steel end covers screws and nut. Only for S and K cylinder design
-0000
-0000
-0000
-0000
-0000
-0000
-0000
Standard strokes for all P1F cylinders compliant to ISO 4393
(with the exception of stroke 40 mm)
Non standard strokes up to 2500 mm
Order code	 Cylinder bore	     	 = Standard stroke (mm)					     = Non standard stroke to special
order
	 (mm)	      0025   0040  0050	  0080	  0100	   0125	  0160	  0200	   0250	   0320  0400	   0500    0600   0700  0800  2500
P1F-S032MS -	 32
P1F-S040MS -  	 40
P1F-S050MS -  	 50
P1F-S063MS -  	 63
 P1F-S080MS -  	 80
P1F-S100MS -  	 100
P1F-S125MS -  	 125
KOVAZ.cz